Dilantin



Generic Dilantin is used for treating tonic-clonic (grand mal) and partial seizures. It is also used to prevent and treat seizures that may occur during or after brain or nervous system surgery.

Active ingredient: Phenytoin

Brand(s):Eptoin / Epsolin

Manufacturer: Abbott Laboratories Ltd / Zydus Cadila Healthcare

Disease(s):Seizures

Dilantin 100mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
100 tablet	\$ 0.99	\$ 98.95	Add to cart
200 tablet	\$ 0.88	\$ 176.95 \$197.90	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		
300 tablet	\$ 0.78	\$ 234.95 \$296.85	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		
400 tablet	\$ 0.68	\$ 272.95 \$395.80	Add to cart
Free AirMail shippi	ng		

Phenytoin tablet

What is this medicine?

PHENYTOIN is used to control seizures in certain types of epilepsy. It is also used to prevent seizures during or after surgery.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- · an alcohol abuse problem
- · blood disorders or disease
- · diabetes
- · heart problems
- · kidney disease
- liver disease
- porphyria
- · receiving radiation therapy
- · suicidal thoughts, plans, or attempt; a previous suicide attempt by you or a family member
- · thyroid disease
- · an unusual or allergic reaction to phenytoin, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- breast-feeding

How should I take this medicine?

Take this medicine by mouth with a glass of water. Chew it or swallow whole. Follow the directions on the prescription label. Take this medicine with food if it upsets your stomach. Take your doses at regular intervals. Do not take your medicine more often than directed. Do not stop taking this medicine suddenly, this increases the risk of seizures. Your doctor